
NOVEMBER 2024NOVEMBER
Nov 1- Friday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Let’s Play Bingo
6:00pm- Movie & Popcorn
Happy National Cinnamon 
Day!
Nov 2- Saturday
10:00am- Coff ee & Bird 
Watching
2:00pm- Residents lead 
Game of Choice
6:00pm- Adult Coloring
Happy National Deviled 
Egg Day!
Nov 3- Sunday
10:00am- Sunday Service
2:00pm- Residents lead 
Bingo
6:00pm- Adult Art
Happy National Sandwich 
Day!
Nov 4- Monday
10:00am- Let’s Play 13 Cards
2:00pm- Cra�  Time with 
Kali
4:00pm- Manicures
Happy National Candy Day!

Nov 5- Tuesday
10:00am- Bible Study with 
Sandy
2:00pm- Let’s Play Bingo
6:00pm- Adult Art
Happy National Donut Day!
Nov 6- Wednesday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
12:00pm- Lunch Outing
3:30pm- Manicures
Happy National Nachos Day!
Nov 7- Thursday
10:00am-Let’s Play 13 Cards
2:00pm- Cra�  Time with 
Kali
6:00pm- Movie & Popcorn
Nov 8- Friday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Adult Art
6:00pm- Coff ee & Girl Talk
Happy National Cappucci-
no Day!
Nov 9- Saturday
10:00am- Coff ee & Bird 
Watching
2:00pm- Adult Coloring 
6:00pm- Girl Talk

Nov 10- Sunday
10:00am- Sunday Service
2:00pm- Residents Game of 
Choice
6:00pm- Coff ee & Girl Talk
Happy Birthday to the US 
Marine Corps!
Nov 11- Monday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Cra�  Time
6:00pm- Movie & Popcorn 
Happy Veterans Day!
Nov 12- Tuesday
10:00am- Bible Study with 
Sandy
2:00pm- Let’s Play Bingo
6:00pm- Adult Art
Happy Birthday Gail
Waldrop!!
Nov 13- Wednesday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Let’s Get Cra� y
6:00pm- Hall Walkers
Nov 14- Thursday
10:00am- Rock Painting
2:00pm- Let’s Play a Game
6:00pm- Popcorn & a Movie
Happy National Family PJ 
Day!
“Wear your favorite PJs” 
Nov 15- Friday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Let’s Play 13 Cards
6:00pm- Adult Art
Happy National Raisin 
Bran Cereal Day!

Nov 16- Saturday
10:00am- Coff ee & Bird 
Watching 
2:00pm- Residents Game of 
Choice
6:00pm- Popcorn & Movie
Happy National Button 
Day!
Nov 17- Sunday
10:00am- Sunday Service
2:00pm- Adult Art
6:00pm- Coff ee with Friends
Happy National Take a 
Hike Day!
Nov 18- Monday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Getting Cra� y with 
Kali
4:00pm- Manicures
Happy Birthday to Mickey 
Mouse!
Nov 19- Tuesday
10:00am- Bible Study with 
Sandy
2:00pm- Let’s Play Bingo
6:00pm- Hall Walkers
Nov 20- Wednesday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Adult Art
6:00ppm- Popcorn & Movie
Happy National Child’s 
Day!
Nov 21- Thursday
10:00am- Manicures 
2:00pm- Let’s Get Cra� y
5:00pm- � anksgiving     
Dinner & Family Night
Happy National Ginger-
bread Cookie Day!

Nov 22- Friday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Let’s Play 13 Cards
6:00pm- Coff ee & Girl Talk
Nov 23- Saturday
10:00am- Coff ee & Bird 
Watching
2:00pm- Residents Game of 
Choice
6:00pm- Popcorn & Movie
Happy National Eat a 
Cranberry Day!
Nov 24- Sunday
10:00am- Sunday Service
2:00pm- Adult Art
6:00pm- Hall Walkers
Nov 25- Monday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
11:45am- Lunch Outing
6:00pm- Popcorn & Movie
Happy National Shopping 
Reminder Day!
Nov 26- Tuesday
10:00am- Bible Study with 
Sandy
2:00pm- Let’s Get Cra� y
6:00pm- Adult Art
Happy National Cake Day!
Nov 27- Wednesday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm-Residents Game of 
Choice
4:00pm- Manicures

Nov 28- Thursday
10:00am- Resident Council
2:00pm- Cra�  Time
6:00pm- Popcorn & Movie
Happy � anksgiving Day!!
Nov 29- Friday
10:00am- Exercise with Judy
2:00pm- Let’s Play 13 Cards
6:00pm- Adult Art
Happy National Black Fri-
day Day!
Nov 30- Saturday
10:00am-Coff ee & Girl Talk
2:00pm- Resident Game of 
Choice
6:00pm- Hall Walkers
Happy National Mason Jar 
Day!
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